appurtenances thereto, but excepting a 15-foot Electric Power Board Easement shown on a plat 

recorded in Plat Book 65 Page 43 (also referenced in Ordinance Nos. 11046 and 7357).  

SCHEDULE F 

ESTIMATE OF JUST COMPENSATION 

The sum estimated as just compensation for the interests taken in the property at issue 

in this action is FOUR MILLION NINE-HUNDRED FIFTY THOUSAND AND 00/100 

DOLLARS ($4,950,000.00), to be deposited with the registry of said Court for the use and 

benefit of the persons entitled thereto.

SCHEDULE G 

INTERESTED PARTIES 

Names and addresses of the parties who have or may claim an interest in the property are: 

Interested Party Reference(s)